b

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 Property services

unitedciyof W%minster
living

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2, 2024 | Half1,2025 |Half2, 2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2, 2026 | Half 1,202
JImimlolsiNnlyIMmIMiglsINIgIMIMIJ s NI |IM]
' Wharncliffe - Exit programmr Mon 09/0:Wed 27/03 8...
2| Birchvale Mon 09/01/23 Mon 22/01/24 98%/1
i Scaffolding Mon 09/01/23 Wed 01/02/23 10...
i Asbestos Wed 08/02/23 Wed 01/03/23 10...
i Window replacements Wed 19/04/23 Fri27/10/23 10...
i Lateral mains Wed 10/05/23 Wed 27/09/23 10...
L Communal lighting Wed 24/05/23 Wed 02/08/23 10...
i Masonry repairs Wed 03/05/23 Wed 28/06/23 10...
i Roof repairs Fri 03/03/23  Fri24/03/23 10...
E external decs Fri 10/03/23  Fri21/04/23 10...
L Internal decs Fri 21/04/23  Fri 19/05/23 10...
12 Communal flooring Mon 06/11/23 Mon 20/11/23 10...

Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24
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Inactive Milestone
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 Property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2, 2024 | Half 1,2025 |Half2, 2025 |Half1,2026 | Half2, 2026 | Half 1, 202
yvmimlis lsinlyImIimMislsInlsImIimlislsInNIy[m]
E FRA Works Fri 24/11/23 Thu 18/01/24 80%-l
14 Handover inspection Thu 18/01/24 Mon 22/01/24 0%
15| Strike Scaffolding Wed 06/09/23 Tue 07/11/23  10...
16|  Rothley Court Mon 09/01/23 Mon 15/01/24 97%1
17| Scaffolding Mon 09/01/23 Wed 01/02/23  10...
18| Asbestos Wed 15/02/23 Wed 08/03/23 10...
19| Window replacements Wed 26/04/23 Wed 06/09/23  10...
20| Lateral mains Wed 17/05/23 Wed 29/11/23 95%
21 Communal lighting Wed 31/05/23 Wed 09/08/23  10...
22 Masonry repairs Wed 31/05/23 Wed 26/07/23  10...
23] Roof repairs Fri 10/03/23  Fri 31/03/23 10...
24 external decs Fri 17/03/23  Fri 28/04/23 10...

Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24

Task

Split

Milestone
Summary

Project Summary
Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

L 4 Duration-only
1 Manual Summary Rollup
[ I Manual Summary
Start-only
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Inactive Summary

Manual Task
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
ydmimlig s InliyimimiglsiniyImimiglsIniy|m]
25 Internal decs Fri 28/04/23  Fri 26/05/23 10...
26 Communal flooring Fri24/11/23  Fri08/12/23 10...
27| FRA Works Fri 10/11/23 Thu 11/01/24 80%‘l
28| Handover inspection Thu 11/01/24 Mon 15/01/24 0%
29 Strike Scaffolding Wed 08/11/23 Wed 10/01/24 90%}:
130 Pennyford court Wed 01/02/23 Thu 01/02/24 93%™1
31 Scaffolding Wed 01/02/23 Fri 24/02/23 10...
32 Asbestos Mon 06/03/23 Fri 24/03/23 10...
133 Window replacements Mon 17/04/23 Fri 08/12/23 10...
34 Lateral mains Mon 17/04/23 Thu 01/02/24 90%/=
35 Communal lighting Mon 24/04/23 Fri30/06/23  10..|
36| Masonry repairs Mon 08/05/23 Fri 30/06/23 10...
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

unitedciyof W%sfminster
living

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
ydmimlig s InliyimimiglsiniyImimiglsIniy|m]
37 Roof repairs Fri03/03/23  Fri 24/03/23 10...
38 external decs Fri 10/03/23  Fri21/04/23 10...
39| Internal decs Fri 21/04/23  Fri 19/05/23 10...
40 Communal flooring Thu 04/01/24 Thu 18/01/24 20%f
41 FRA Works Fri24/11/23 Thu11/01/24 50% l
42 Handover inspection Thu 11/01/24 Mon 15/01/24 0%| 1"
43 Strike Scaffolding Mon 02/10/23 Mon 16/10/23  10...
44 Brackley Court Mon 27/02/23 Thu 01/02/24  97%
45 Scaffolding Mon 27/02/23 Wed 22/03/23  10...
46 Asbestos Wed 22/03/23 Wed 12/04/23  10...
47 | Window replacements Wed 26/04/23 Wed 25/10/23  10...
48 Lateral mains Wed 12/04/23 Wed 16/08/23  10...
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
MMl lsinlyImimMiglsInigimImiglsIniy[m]
49 Communal lighting Wed 12/04/23 Wed 21/06/23 10...
50| Masonry repairs Wed 24/05/23 Wed 19/07/23 10...
51 Roof repairs Wed 12/04/23 Wed 03/05/23  10...
52 external decs Wed 12/04/23 Wed 24/05/23  10...
53 Internal decs Wed 12/04/23 Wed 10/05/23  10...
54 Communal flooring Thu 18/01/24 Thu01/02/24  10...| &
55| FRA Works Fri01/12/23 Thu11/01/24 50%|!-
56| Handover inspection Thu 11/01/24 Mon 15/01/24 0%
57| Strike Scaffolding Mon 16/10/23 Mon 30/10/23  10...
58|  Cheadle Court Wed 22/03/23 Fri 02/02/24 87% =1
59 Scaffolding Wed 22/03/23 Fri 14/04/23 10...
60 Asbestos Mon 17/04/23 Fri05/05/23  10...
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
s dmimly s inigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
61 Window replacements Mon 15/05/23 Thu 01/02/24 80%
62 Lateral mains Mon 08/05/23 Fri08/09/23  10...
63| Communal lighting Mon 08/05/23 Fri 14/07/23 10...
64| Masonry repairs Mon 26/06/23 Fri 13/10/23 10...
65 Roof repairs Mon 28/08/23 Fri15/09/23  10...
E external decs Mon 18/09/23 Thu 11/01/24 95%
67 Internal decs Mon 09/10/23 Fri03/11/23 95%
68| Liquid application to walkways Mon 06/11/23 Wed 24/01/24  50%|:
69 Communal flooring Mon 06/11/23 Thu 18/01/24 50%
70| FRA Works Wed 13/12/23 Tue 23/01/24 60%|s l
71 Handover inspection Tue 23/01/24 Thu25/01/24 0%
72 Strike Scaffolding Wed 25/10/23 Fri 02/02/24 40%} ¢
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 Property services

unitedciyof W%sfminster
living

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half 2, 2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2 2026 | Half 1, 202
s dmimly s inigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
73 Castleford Court Mon 07/08/23 Tue 30/01/24 80% ™
74 Scaffolding Mon 07/08/23 Wed 30/08/23 10...
75| External surveys Wed 30/08/23 Wed 20/09/23  10...
76| Asbestos Wed 30/08/23 Wed 20/09/23  10...
77| Window replacements Wed 04/10/23 Tue 30/01/24 90%|=
78 Lateral mains Wed 06/09/23 Wed 11/10/23  10...
79| Communal lighting Wed 06/09/23 Wed 22/11/23 10...
80| Masonry repairs Wed 27/09/23 Wed 22/11/23 10...
81| Roof repairs Wed 04/10/23 Fri24/11/23 10...
82 external decs Wed 11/10/23 Wed 29/11/23 90%
83| Internal decs Wed 29/11/23 Tue 16/01/24 50%
84| Liquid application to walkways Wed 29/11/23 Wed 20/12/23  10...
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress

Date: Thu 04/01/24

Project Summary [ I Manual Summary I 1  Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
ydmimlig s InliyimimiglsiniyImimiglsIniy|m]
85 Communal flooring Mon 13/11/23 Thu 18/01/24 13%+
86 FRA Works Wed 13/12/23 Tue 23/01/24 50% Tl
87 Handover inspection Tue 23/01/24 Thu25/01/24 0%
88| Strike Scaffolding Wed 29/11/23 Tue 09/01/24 30%
89| Ashby Court Wed 30/08/23 Thu 15/02/24 72% =1
190 Scaffolding Wed 30/08/23 Wed 18/10/23  10...
91| External surveys Wed 18/10/23 Wed 08/11/23  10...
92 Asbestos Wed 15/11/23 Wed 29/11/23  10...
93 Window replacements Wed 01/11/23 Fri 08/12/23 95%
94 Lateral mains Wed 25/10/23 Tue 09/01/24 90%
95 Communal lighting Wed 20/12/23 Tue 23/01/24  75%=
96| Masonry repairs Wed 08/11/23 Tue 16/01/24 75%
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
s dmimly s inigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
97 Roof repairs Wed 22/11/23 Wed 20/12/23  10...
98 external decs Wed 22/11/23 Tue 16/01/24 40%|+
99 Internal decs Wed 22/11/23 Tue 16/01/24  50%f1
100 Liquid application to walkways Wed 20/12/23 Tue 30/01/24 30%}
101 Communal flooring Mon 27/11/23 Tue 23/01/24 40%,
102 FRA Works Wed 20/12/23 Tue 30/01/24 50% = l
103 Handover inspection Tue 30/01/24 Thu 01/02/24 0% ¢
104 Strike Scaffolding Thu 01/02/24 Thu 15/02/24 0%
105 Winchelsea House Wed 18/10/23 Tue 12/03/24  47%—1
106 Scaffolding Mon 04/12/23 Wed 13/12/23  10...
107 Asbestos Thu 14/12/23 Mon 18/12/23  10...|
108, Lateral mains Wed 18/10/23 Thu 25/01/24 50%
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
s dmimly s inigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
109 Liquid coating to walkways Wed 18/10/23 Wed 29/11/23 90%
110 Communal lighting Wed 18/10/23 Tue 09/01/24 65%
11| Masonry repairs Tue 19/12/23 Fri 26/01/24 20%" l
112 Gutter clean/repairs Mon 29/01/24 Fri 02/02/24 0% ¢
113, external decs Mon 05/02/24 Fri23/02/24 0%| 1+
114 Communal flooring (paint treads) Mon 05/02/24 Fri16/02/24 0% |}
115 Internal decorations Mon 12/02/24 Fri23/02/24 0%| P
116 FRA Works Thu 14/12/23 Tue 16/01/24  50%}
17 UL Snag Mon 26/02/24 Fri 01/03/24 0% D
118 WCC handover Mon 04/03/24 Mon 04/03/24 0% 1
119 Strike Scaffolding Tue 05/03/24 Mon 11/03/24 0% l
120 Clean and clear site Tue 12/03/24 Tue 12/03/24 0% f
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half2,2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2,2026 | Half 1, 202
s dmimly s inigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
121 0%
122 Helsby Court / ElImton Court / Mon 09/01/23 Wed 27/03/24 18%
Hucknall Court-Communal Works
123 Helsby Court Fri 13/10/23 Mon 15/01/24 67%
124/ Flooring Benchmark Fri 13/10/23 Thu 19/10/23 10...
125 Client Acceptance Thu 19/10/23 Wed 25/10/23 10...
126 General Snags Mon 23/10/23 Thu 11/01/24 63% ¢
127, Block Handover Fri12/01/24 Mon 15/01/24 0%
128 Elmton Court Mon 06/11/23 Mon 15/01/24 73%1
129 Flooring Mon 06/11/23 Fri 24/11/23 10...
130 UL Snag Mon 27/11/23 Mon 27/11/23  10...
131 Client Acceptance Mon 08/01/24 Mon 08/01/24 0% l
132 General Snags Tue 09/01/24 Thu 11/01/24 0% i‘
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 Property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half 2, 2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2 2026 | Half 1, 202
yImImly lsinigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
133 Block Handover Fri12/01/24 Mon 15/01/24 0%, "
134 Hucknall Court Mon 09/01/23 Wed 27/03/24 3%
135 Communal Flooring Wed 29/11/23 Fri 08/12/23 10...
136 UL Snag Mon 11/12/23 Mon 11/12/23  10...
137 Client Acceptance Wed 10/01/24 Wed 10/01/24 0% #
138 General Snags Thu 11/01/24 Mon 15/01/24 0% ¢
139 Block Handover Tue 16/01/24 Wed 17/01/24 0%
140 Estate works and variations Mon 09/01/23 Mon 09/01/23 0%
141 TARMAC RELAY TO CARPARKS Mon 08/01/24 0% |k
142 Birchvale Mon 08/01/24 Fri02/02/24 0%
143 Cheadle Mon 08/01/24 Fri 02/02/24 0%
144/ Ashby Mon 08/01/24 Fri02/02/24 0%
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress

Date: Thu 04/01/24

Project Summary [ I Manual Summary I 1  Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W%sfminster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rev1 property services

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half 2, 2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2 2026 | Half 1, 202
yvmimlis lsinlyImIimMislsInlsImIimlislsInNIy[m]
145 Compound/cheadle Mon 08/01/24 Fri 02/02/24 0%
146 relay tarmac carparks (4no) Mon 08/01/24 Fri 09/02/24 0%
147, GENERAL BUILDERS WORKS Mon 11/12/23 Fri 09/02/24 0% 1
148 Replace planters Mon 11/12/23 Fri 26/01/24 0%
149 Timber fencing Mon 08/01/24 Fri 02/02/24 0%
150 Paving works Mon 22/01/24 Fri09/02/24 0%
151 remedial works to metal Mon 05/02/24 Fri 09/02/24 0%
railings to winchilsea
152 Tarmac footpaths (winchilsea Mon 05/02/24 Fri09/02/24 0%
& Pennyford)
153 BLOCK ENTRANCE & FIRE DOORS Thu 04/01/24 Wed 27/03/24 0%|
154 Survey, fabricate and install  Thu 11/01/24 Wed 06/03/24 0%
30no fire doors to bin/intake
Task Inactive Summary I I External Tasks
Split viirioroooooons Manual Task I I External Milestone 1%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary 1 Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Summary [ I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only |
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unitedciyof W’es£minster
’ living

Thu 04/01/24 Rey1 Property services

Project Summary
Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

[ 1

Manual Summary
Start-only

Finish-only

Manual Progress

ID |Task Name Start Finish %
Comp| Half 1,2024 | Half 2, 2024  |Half1,2025 | Half2,2025 |Half1,2026 |Half2 2026 | Half 1, 202
s dmimly s inigImimiglsinliyImImlislsIniylm]
155 Survey, fabricate and install  Thu 04/01/24 Wed 13/03/24 0% -
] new entrance door to cheadle
156 Install new intercom to cheadle Thu 14/03/24 Wed 27/03/24 0% -
Task Inactive Summary External Tasks
Split v Manual Task External Milestone 3%
) ) ) Milestone L 4 Duration-only Deadline A 4
Project: Wharncliffe exit progra
ﬁ
Date: Thu 04/01/24 Summary Manual Summary Rollup Progress
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